POIL-AURA

ODCZYNNIKI CHEMICZINE

Nazwa produktu

Numer katalogowy
Numer CAS
Numer WE

Numer MDL
PubChem SID

Masa czagsteczkowa
Wzoér sumaryczny
Temperatura przechowywania

Wiasciwos$¢
Opis fizyczny
Rozpuszczalnos$é

Otoéw (Pb)

Zelazo (Fe)

Chlorek (Cl)
Siarczan (SO4)
Strata przy suszeniu
Zawartosé

Wersja specyfikaciji

POL-AURA Jakub tawrynowicz

10-683 Olsztyn, Trylinskiego 2

woj. warminsko-mazurskie, Polska
t. +48 89 679 05 01 f: +48 89 679 05 06
biuro@pol-aura.pl | www.pol-aura.pl

Specyfikacja produktu

Kwas dietylenotriaminopentaoctowy =>

99.0%
PA-03-8265-K
67-43-6

MFCD00004289
310271623

393.35
C14H23N3010
+20°C

Specyfikacja
Biaty proszek

5% w 1M HCI: przezroczysty,

bezbarwny roztwor
<10ppm

<10ppm

<0.01%

<0.05%

<0.5%

>299.0%
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Link do produktu: https://pol-aura.pl/kwas-dietylenotriaminopentaoctowy-990-67-43-6-p-6733.html
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